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272 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé

Rank School
Rang Ecole
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PHILIP MATH ACADEMY/(E2133)
SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633)
MUTCHMOR P.S.(E353)

SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL)(E2276)
FERN HILL SCHOOL(E193)

ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888)
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465)
KHALSA COMM.SCHOOL(E311)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN(E143)
TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497)
STE-MTE-BOURGEOYS(F2099)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL(E152)
SPIRIT OF MATH SCHOOLS OTTAWA(E2068)
FIELDSTONE DAY SCHOOL(E1856)
GATEWAY P.S.(E2114)

SLOANE P.S.(E2352)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)(E1926)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)(E1799)
CENTRE ACAD LANAUDIERE(F2045)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS(F1049)

EDNA STAEBLER P.S.(E2154)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK)(E1801)
WEST BAY E.S.(E2361)

EDISON SCHOOL(E1561)

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL(E1351)
ECOLE JMC(F1076)

S ECOLES - CANADA

City
Ville

SCARBOROUGH
TORONTO
OTTAWA
TORONTO
OAKVILLE
KIRKLAND
WINNIPEG
BRAMPTON
RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
TORONTO
GREELY-OTTAWA
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
MARKHAM
MISSISSAUGA
REPENTIGNY
PIERREFONDS
WATERLOO
WILLOWDALE
WEST VANCOUVER
OKOTOKS
TORONTO
SAINT LAURENT

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
BC
AB
ON
QC

Score
Note

87
83
80
79
79
77
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
71
71
70
69
69
69
69
68
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Rank School City Province Score
Rang Ecole Ville Province Note
26 THE BISHOP STRACHAN SCHOOL.(E157) TORONTO ON 68
28 SHERWOOD HEIGHTS(E2163) MISSISSAUGA ON 67
29 HICKORY WOOD P.S.(E1570) BRAMPTON ON 66
29  SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)(E2270) NEWMARKET ON 66
29 DE LA PETITE GARE(F1820) LA PRAIRIE QC 66
32 MARTELLO SCHOOL(E235) KINGSTON ON 65
32 POPLAR RIDGE E.S.(E753) RED DEER AB 65
32 CLAIRLEA P.S.(B2328) TORONTO ON 65
35 WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB 64
35 FRENCHMAN'S BAY(E198) PICKERING ON 64
37 SAINT-JOSEPH INC.(F1141) MONTREAL QC 63
37 L'ECOLE L'EAU-VIVE(F2397) QUEBEC QC 63
37 SUNNYBROOK SCHOOL(E2189) TORONTO ON 63
37  UNIONVILLE MONTESSORI(E1805) UNIONVILLE ON 63
37 OURLADY OF THE SNOWS(E2286) CANMORE AB 63
42 ECOLE JOSE-MARIA(F2395) TERRASSE-VAUDREUIL QC 62
42 EDOUARD-LAURIN(F2331) ST-LAURENT QC 62
42 ECOLE SAINTE-ANNE(F1101) MONTREAL QC 62
42 ST.MILDRED'S-LIGHTBOURN(E2274) OAKVILLE ON 62
42 JR WALKOF SCHOOL(E518) WINKLER MB 62
42 MARGUERITE-BOURGEOYS(F2260) POINTE- CLAIRE QC 62
48 UNIVERSITY HILL(E959) VANCOUVER BC 61
48 ELITE COLLEGE(F2273) MONTREAL QC 61
48 E.P.BEACONSFIELD(F1703) BEACONSFIELD QC 61

48 MONT-JESUS-MARIE(F1817) MONTREAL QC 61



